Position

Chief Executive Officer

Program Manager

Operations Manager

Program Manager

Program Manager

Project Assistant

Project Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Youth Ventures Joint Powers
Authority

Youth Ventures Joint Powers
Authority

Youth Ventures Joint Powers
Authority

Youth Ventures Joint Powers
Authority

Youth Ventures Joint Powers
Authority

Youth Ventures Joint Powers
Authority

Youth Ventures Joint Powers
Authority

Department

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Total Wages

$191,498

$120,417

$118,337

$118,337

$79,750

$21,667

$7,826



